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RILEY WILCOX 01655

TRIP #
Del Date
10/27/14
10/27/14
10/27/14
10/27/14
10/27/14
10/27/14
10/28/14
10/28/14
10/29/14
10/29/14
10/29/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/30/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14

Payroll

11/21/14

44
Reference
AY 1388
AY 1000
AY 1417
288789
288464
289186
289687
380180104
790180055
890180355
1267783
1274580
1250802
TO 9541
AY1228
891686
900500
AY1147
AY1172
NY9119
AY1090
ES2240
AY1056
AW3653
908331

$ 509.32

Account
STI
STI
STI
LODESO
LODESO
LODESO
HOME EXP
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
STI
STI
MB
MB
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
MB

11/14/14

10/27 - 31/14

W/RODNEY WILCOX

Stop Name City State
JASON WOOD RIVERTON WY
DRAKE MARSHA RIVERTON WY
TERESA MUHIC COoDY A4
DONNA REED POWELL WA
STACEY CANNON POWELL Wy
MARY GOOD GREYBULL LAY
SHUTTLE BILLINGS MT
SHUTTLE UP BILLINGS MT
BILLINGS CLINIC MILES CITY MT
BAKER HUGHES GLENDIVE MT
PATTERSON GLENDIVE MT
MARION QUICK CIRCLE MT
BISHOP LAW SIDNEY MT
ROCKWATER ENERGY WILLISTON ND
R NORDSVEN ARNEGARD ND
ALBERG BERTHOLD ND
HOLMAN MINOT ND
KEVIN DILWORTH GLEN ULLIN ND
PAM SANDS RICHARDTON ND
PAM SANDS RICHARDTON ND
DAVID FORDAHL HETTINGER ND
PIONEER ENERGY DICKINSON ND
GRANT SHERMAN DICKINSON ND
CRAIG BROWN DICKINSON ND
KUKOWSKI DICKINSON ND

Labor ) 339.55
Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 339.55

#

14

12

Cabs %

S S 112.22
S S

S S

S S 31.50
: S 55.13
S = S 31.50
S S

S S -

S - S 201.87
S - S

S - S 34.20
S - S 27.00
S - S 27.00
S - S 262.94
S = S -

S 468 S -

S 3276 S -

- - S -

S & S -

S - S -

S - S -

S - S -

S = S -

S - S -

S 2808 S -

$ 6552 $ 783.35



